Manasa Benasi llapbs - 2024

lWaxmaTtHbIh kny6 COL, MITO, BepHanckoro, 1a 10, 17, 31 mapta 2024 r.
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Mecto KomaHpa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OQuknu

1 MAQY "Ilnuen 6" * 2
2 MAQY "Cou 10" 2 *
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3 MBQY "COll 18" 1 2
4 MKQY "Ccouw 9" 2 2
5 MAQY "COll 16" komaH@a 2 0
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6 MAQY "OLU" komaHpa 212 1

7 MAQY "COW 16" komaH@a 3 0
8 MAQY "OL" 0 2
9 MAQY "COW 16" komaH@a 1 0
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Jocka 1

MecTo Nms Penr. KomaHnpa

1 BapraHos AnekcaHop 1326 MKQY "cou 9"
2 Banbikos Kupunn 1115 MBQY "CoWw 18"
3 XosaHoB [laHun 1076 MAQOY "lnuen 6"
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Kobenes EsreHnii

3axapos AHOpen

TypoB KOHCTaAHTWH

CeMsaHHUKOoB nbga

Kypraes Omutpuii

Komapos Mapk

1229

1000

1000

1000

1000

1074

MAQY "Couw 10"

MAQY "OL"

MAQY "COLWl 16" komat

MAQY "COLWLl 16" komat

MAQY "COLWl 16" komat

MAQOY "OLl" komaHpa 2
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JHocka 2

MecTo

Nmsa PernT.

HopoxvH ApceHuni 1051

FepbepcrareH Kupunn 1018

Kosnoe MupoH 1000

PymsHues Anekcem 1003

MNeTtpoxuuknii  ["puropuni000

KawnpunH Huknta 1000

KomaHpoa

MAQY "Ilnuen 6"

MBQOY "COoW 18"

MAQY "COLWl 16" komat

MAQY "Coulw 10"

MAOQY "OL"

MKOY "COoW 9"
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7 SpneHbyw CtenaH 1000 MAQY "OL|" komaHga 2
8 CensiHuH Hukonai 1000 MAQY "COlWl 16" komal
9 Benos Apocnas 1000 MAQY "COW 16" komat
Jdocka 3

MecTo Nmsa Penr. KomaHpa

1 HasnetwwuH PycnaH 1125 MAQY "llvuen 6"
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JN1éBWH Hukunta

CwvH Knpunn

Omutpures Knpunn

Makapos Tumoden

Mansapos MaTsew

MBaHoB Bnaouncnas

Muyyros NaBen

Bepsickun EBrenunia

1043

1000

1070

1000

1000

1000

1000

1033

MAQY "COll

MAQY "COll

MBQY "COUl

MAQY "COll

MAOQY "OL"

MAQY "COll

10"

16" Komal

18"

16" Komal

16" Komal

MKOY "COoW 9"

MAOQY "OL"

KoMaHoa ¢
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Jocka 4

MecTo

Nms Peir.

Kunotb Mapus 1026

PykasuwHnkosa EceHusl 151

Epmonaesa Mapus 1268

"apaeBa 3naTa 1000

KpacunbHukoBa BukTopi300

KomaHpa

MAQOY "OLl" komaHpa 2

MAQY "Couw 10"

MBQOY "COoW 18"

MKQY "couw 9"

MAQY "COLWl 16" komat
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6 Kncenésa Bacunuca 1000 MAQY "llvuen 6"

7 livpsieBa AHHa 1000 MAQY "OLl"

8 Psabosa BukTopus 1000 MAQY "COW 16" komal
9 NBaHoBa [naHa 1000 MAQY "COW 16" komal

3anacHble Urpoku

MecTo Nmsa PernT. KomaHpoa
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Hvkonaesa Bapsapa 1010

MoToBunos Tumodoen 1000

CtenaHeHkoB AnekcaHg®09

MopobpsiHckast Envaaseh@)0

MAQY "Couw 10"

MAQY "lnuen 6"

MKQY "couw 9"

MBQOY "COoW 18"
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